
* Samespel Diest Schaffen  * MOMIGNIES         30-04-22 * Los  : 09.40             S:0313 * 
* Diest                    * 368 Oude+jaarse            * Basis: 120000            P:   1 * 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.10  0.15  0.25  0.50  1.00  2.50  5.00 10.00 15.00 20.00            0.10  0.15  0.25  0.50  1.00             BON   POT           

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- -----           

   12     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 MIEZEN        0     0     0     0     0 SERIE         0     0 DIVERSEN  

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 POELEN        0     0     0     0 JACPOT    

    0     0     0     0     0     0 SPECIALE                              0     0     0 ACHTEROP  

    0     0     0     0     0 OS2                                         0     0     0 ATO       

    0     0     0     0     0 AS2                                         0     0     0 SCH       

* (C)2022w Data Technology Deerlijk  *  27 Deelnemers  * Inzet :1.20        * KLACHTEN TOT :via lokale uitmaken tem woe 20 uur

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC   OS2   AS2  SERI   JACP   ACHT    ATO    SCH    BON   POT     TOT  PL

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   1 37 24  122470 BE2116099-21 11.15360 1281.0669      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           1

  2 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   1 37 30       2 BE2138090-21 11.15380 1280.6204      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           2

  2 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   1 37 33       3 BE2116075-21 11.15380 1280.6204      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           2

  4 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   1 37 14       4 BE2138096-21 11.15400 1280.1742      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           4

  5 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   1 37 13       5 BE2138095-21 11.15450 1279.0601      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           5

  6 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTE   1 14  1  124121 BE2043057-20 11.17090 1277.6222      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           6

  7 SIMONS ALEX          DIEST      1 17  1  121528 BE2042354-20 11.16470 1255.6707      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           7

  8 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   1 37  1       6 BE2116084-21 11.17350 1255.0299      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           8

  9 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   1 37 31       7 BE2116091-21 11.17360 1254.8156      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           9

 10 SYMENS FRANCOIS      MOLENSTE   1 14  1  122617 BE2118132-21 11.17440 1254.6078      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          10

 11 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   1 37 19       8 BE2116093-21 11.17380 1254.3872      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          11

 12 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   1 37 27       9 BE2115965-21 11.17400 1253.9590      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          12

 13 CRETS ROM.EN EM.     KAGGEVIN   1 11  3  120571 BE2117556-21 11.17110 1240.6551      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          13

 14 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST      1 13 10  121819 BE2116971-21 11.18137 1240.1615      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          14

 15 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      1 34  1  122348 BE2040324-20 11.18400 1240.0135      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          15

 16 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      1 34 11       2 BE2064836-21 11.18410 1239.8041      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          16

 17 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      1 34 22       3 BE5104794-21 11.18420 1239.5947      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          17

 18 VOS RIGOT            DIEST      1 17  3  121633 BE2019287-19 11.18240 1236.1077      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          18

 19 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTE   1 14  7       2 BE2075812-18 11.20280 1235.4446      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          19

 20 SYMENS FRANCOIS      MOLENSTE   1 14  5       2 BE2118755-21 11.19150 1235.4358      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          20

 21 VOS RIGOT            DIEST      1 17  4       2 BE2042851-20 11.18280 1235.2708      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          21

 22 BONROY EN ZOON       DIEST      1 12  2  122834 BE2040031-20 11.19270 1235.1332   0.30      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -    0.30  22

 23 LEYSEN GEORGES       TESSENDE   2 10 10  126509 BE5036272-20 11.22280 1234.6357      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          23

 24 VOS RIGOT            DIEST      1 17 10       3 BE2117041-21 11.18320 1234.4350      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          24

 25 SYMENS FRANCOIS      MOLENSTE   1 14  2       3 BE2118134-21 11.19220 1233.9852      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          25

 26 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST      1 13  5       2 BE2104344-18 11.18437 1233.8809      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          26

 27 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTE   1 14  4       3 BE2043056-20 11.20370 1233.6028      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          27

 28 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   1 37 35      10 BE2116062-21 11.19190 1233.1264      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          28

 29 MEES FRANCOIS        MOLENSTE   1  2  1  123141 BE2043280-20 11.19540 1232.6426      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          29

 30 SYMENS FRANCOIS      MOLENSTE   1 14  4       4 BE2118750-21 11.19400 1230.2709      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          30

 31 DE L'ARBRE RITA      MELDERT    1 20  5  128316 BE5007694-21 11.24203 1229.8069      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          31

 32 DE L'ARBRE RITA      MELDERT    1 20 10       2 BE5007651-21 11.24213 1229.6105      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          32

 33 SYMENS FRANCOIS      MOLENSTE   1 14 10       5 BE2118113-21 11.19440 1229.4485      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          33



* Samespel Diest Schaffen  * MOMIGNIES         30-04-22 * Los  : 09.40             S:0313 * 
* Diest                    * 368 Oude+jaarse            * Basis: 120000            P:   2 * 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC   OS2   AS2  SERI   JACP   ACHT    ATO    SCH    BON   POT     TOT  PL

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 34 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      1 34 21       4 BE2115808-21 11.19310 1229.4222      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          34

 35 DE L'ARBRE RITA      MELDERT    1 20 14       3 BE5007676-21 11.24223 1229.4141      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          35

 36 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   1 37 26      11 BE2116079-21 11.19410 1228.5905      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          36

 37 BONROY EN ZOON       DIEST      1 12 12       2 BE2040046-20 11.20000 1228.3400   0.30      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -    0.30  37

 38 VOS RIGOT            DIEST      1 17 12       4 BE2117003-21 11.19020 1228.2026      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          38

 39 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      1 34 13       5 BE2040291-20 11.19380 1227.9826      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          39

 40 BONROY EN ZOON       DIEST      1 12  4       3 BE2040049-20 11.20020 1227.9307   0.30      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -    0.30  40

 41 SIMONS ALEX          DIEST      1 17  5       2 BE2042353-20 11.18590 1227.7622      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          41

 42 BONROY EN ZOON       DIEST      1 12  3       4 BE2095182-17 11.20060 1227.1129   0.30      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -    0.30  42

 43 SYMENS FRANCOIS      MOLENSTE   1 14  7       6 BE2118127-21 11.19560 1226.9880      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          43

 44 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTE   1 14  3       4 BE2075821-18 11.21260 1223.6707      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          44

 45 VANZEIR ART          PAAL       2  6  4  132534 BE5061552-20 11.28210 1223.2026      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          45

 46 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTE   1 14  6       5 BE2118396-21 11.21290 1223.0678      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          46

 47 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTE   1 14 13       6 BE2118400-21 11.21300 1222.8670      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          47

 48 VOS RIGOT            DIEST      1 17  5       5 BE2019255-19 11.19280 1222.8519      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          48

 49 LEYSEN GEORGES       TESSENDE   2 10  6       2 BE5037978-20 11.23430 1219.7557      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          49

 50 DE L'ARBRE RITA      MELDERT    1 20  3       4 BE5050754-19 11.25133 1219.4827      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          50

 51 VAN EYCK LUC         SCHAFFEN   2 29  8  127739 BE2125928-19 11.25000 1216.5619      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          51

 52 VANZEIR WALTER       DEURNE     2  4  1  128952 BE2122683-21 11.26030 1215.9547      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          52

 53 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTE   1 14 10       7 BE2076983-18 11.22120 1214.4912      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          53

 54 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTE   1 14 14       8 BE2118391-21 11.22180 1213.3040      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          54

 55 DE L'ARBRE RITA      MELDERT    1 20 17       5 BE5007667-21 11.25503 1212.3774      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          55

 56 LEYSEN GEORGES       TESSENDE   2 10  4       3 BE5041693-21 11.24270 1211.1920      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          56

 57 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      1 34  3       6 BE5104796-21 11.21020 1210.9667      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          57

 58 WILLEMS MARCEL       MOLENSTE   1 11  3  123442 BE2041847-20 11.22090 1208.4386      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          58

 59 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      1 34  5       7 BE2040279-20 11.21190 1207.5802      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          59

 60 BONROY EN ZOON       DIEST      1 12  9       5 BE2017974-19 11.21470 1206.8184      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          60

 61 BONROY EN ZOON       DIEST      1 12  7       6 BE2040014-20 11.21480 1206.6208      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          61

 61 BONROY EN ZOON       DIEST      1 12 10       7 BE2017967-19 11.21480 1206.6208      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          61

 63 VOS RIGOT            DIEST      1 17  8       6 BE2042896-20 11.20510 1206.0783      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          63

 64 BONROY EN ZOON       DIEST      1 12  6       8 BE2017941-19 11.21520 1205.8312      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          64

 65 DE L'ARBRE RITA      MELDERT    1 20  2       6 BE5026932-20 11.26253 1205.7319      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          65

 66 BAUWENS LOUIS        DEURNE     1 16  2  129986 BE2133672-19 11.27510 1205.2480      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          66

 67 SYMENS FRANCOIS      MOLENSTE   1 14 11       7 002118774-21 11.21470 1204.6864      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          67

 68 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   1 37 23      12 BE2116057-21 11.21400 1204.6230      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          68

 69 SYMENS FRANCOIS      MOLENSTE   1 14 12       8 BE2118107-21 11.21510 1203.8979      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          69

 70 LEYSEN GEORGES       TESSENDE   2 10  8       4 BE5041694-21 11.25050 1203.8921      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          70

 71 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   1 37  6      13 BE2138100-21 11.21440 1203.8336      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          71

 72 LEYSEN GEORGES       TESSENDE   2 10  9       5 BE5041698-21 11.25070 1203.5104      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          72

 73 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      1 34 31       8 002115790-21 11.21460 1202.2404      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          73

 74 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTE   1 14  9       9 BE2118381-21 11.23210 1200.9773      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          74

 75 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      1 34 10       9 BE2115784-21 11.22030 1198.9025      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          75



* Samespel Diest Schaffen  * MOMIGNIES         30-04-22 * Los  : 09.40             S:0313 * 
* Diest                    * 368 Oude+jaarse            * Basis: 120000            P:   3 * 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC   OS2   AS2  SERI   JACP   ACHT    ATO    SCH    BON   POT     TOT  PL

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 76 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      1 34 20      10 BE2115713-21 11.22040 1198.7067      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          76

 77 DE L'ARBRE RITA      MELDERT    1 20  6       7 BE5050752-19 11.27043 1198.4123      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          77

 78 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      1 34 15      11 BE2115795-21 11.22130 1196.9477      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          78

 79 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      1 34 16      12 002115834-21 11.22140 1196.7525      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          79

 80 BONROY EN ZOON       DIEST      1 12  8       9 BE2040019-20 11.22400 1196.4351      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          80

 81 DE L'ARBRE RITA      MELDERT    1 20 16       8 BE5026999-20 11.27183 1195.8063      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          81

 82 SYMENS FRANCOIS      MOLENSTE   1 14  9       9 002118771-21 11.22500 1192.3857      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          82

 83 SYMENS FRANCOIS      MOLENSTE   1 14  6      10 BE2118120-21 11.22520 1191.9994      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          83

 84 WILLEMS MARCEL       MOLENSTE   1 11  6       2 BE2118513-21 11.23430 1190.1848      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          84

 84 WILLEMS MARCEL       MOLENSTE   1 11 10       3 BE2118499-21 11.23430 1190.1848      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          84

 86 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST      1 13 12       3 BE2116964-21 11.22247 1189.5031      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          86

 87 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST      1 13  1       4 BE2116981-21 11.22327 1187.9565      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          87

 88 VOS RIGOT            DIEST      1 17  6       7 BE2042897-20 11.22460 1183.5842      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          88

 89 SIMONS ALEX          DIEST      1 17  8       3 BE2132865-21 11.22460 1182.5624      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          89

 90 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST      1 13  6       5 002116991-21 11.23117 1180.4739      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          90

 91 VOS RIGOT            DIEST      1 17 17       8 BE2117037-21 11.23060 1179.7575      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          91

 92 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   1 37 37      14 BE2116088-21 11.23510 1179.2971      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          92

 93 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST      1 13  4       6 BE2116966-21 11.23197 1178.9506      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          93

 94 BAUWENS LOUIS        DEURNE     1 16  4       2 BE2040983-20 11.30200 1178.1208      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          94

 95 BONROY EN ZOON       DIEST      1 12  1      10 BE2040073-20 11.24160 1178.0754      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          95

 96 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   1 37  4      15 BE2134597-21 11.23580 1177.9737      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          96

 97 VOS RIGOT            DIEST      1 17  2       9 BE2117038-21 11.23180 1177.4734      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          97

 98 CRETS ROM.EN EM.     KAGGEVIN   1 11  4       2 BE2117555-21 11.22250 1177.2596      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          98

 99 CRETS ROM.EN EM.     KAGGEVIN   1 11 11       3 BE2132852-21 11.22280 1176.6851      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          99

100 DE L'ARBRE RITA      MELDERT    1 20  8       9 BE5007675-21 11.29043 1176.4375      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         100

101 ADRIAENS SERAPHIN    PAAL-BER   2 15  1  132738 BE5062072-20 11.33001 1174.5490      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         101

102 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      1 34  2      13 BE2040328-20 11.24110 1174.3529      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         102

103 DE L'ARBRE RITA      MELDERT    1 20  9      10 BE5026923-20 11.29163 1174.2843      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         103

104 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   1 37 29      16 BE2138092-21 11.24270 1172.5227      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         104

105 ROBEYNS RUDY         DIEST      1  9  7  121082 BE2117641-21 11.23200 1171.7613      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         105

106 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      1 34 12      14 BE2115816-21 11.24260 1171.5417      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         106

107 RODEN KAREL          DEURNE     2  4  1  129391 BE2065615-20 11.30360 1169.9005      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         107

108 VOS RIGOT            DIEST      1 17 14      10 BE2117013-21 11.24010 1169.3607      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         108

109 DEWINTER WIM         MELDERT    2  5  3  128051 BE5047454-21 11.29320 1169.0140      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         109

110 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   1 37 32      17 BE2116092-21 11.24510 1168.0496      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         110

111 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      1 34 24      15 BE2040322-20 11.24450 1168.0000      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         111

112 MEES FRANCOIS        MOLENSTE   1  2  2       2 002043279-20 11.25330 1166.6604      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         112

113 SYMENS FRANCOIS      MOLENSTE   1 14  3      11 BE2118762-21 11.25110 1165.7455      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         113

114 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      1 34 18      16 BE5104793-21 11.25020 1164.8493      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         114

115 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      1 34 19      17 BE2115801-21 11.25050 1164.2950      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         115

116 LIEFSOENS FREDDY     MOLENSTE   1  5  3  123142 BE2118048-21 11.25470 1164.0964      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         116

117 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTE   1 14  8      10 BE2075815-18 11.26430 1163.0892      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         117



* Samespel Diest Schaffen  * MOMIGNIES         30-04-22 * Los  : 09.40             S:0313 * 
* Diest                    * 368 Oude+jaarse            * Basis: 120000            P:   4 * 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC   OS2   AS2  SERI   JACP   ACHT    ATO    SCH    BON   POT     TOT  PL

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

118 LEYSEN GEORGES       TESSENDE   2 10  1       6 BE5116662-21 11.28580 1160.9881      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         118

119 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   1 37 16      18 BE2134596-21 11.25340 1160.1200      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         119

120 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   1 37 21      19 BE2138094-21 11.25350 1159.9369      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         120

121 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   1 37  5      20 BE2138085-21 11.25400 1159.0221      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         121

122 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST      1 13 11       7 BE5021067-21 11.25097 1158.3974      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         122

123 SIMONS ALEX          DIEST      1 17  2       4 BE2042374-20 11.24550 1158.3288      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         123

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* Samenspel Diest Scffen   * MOMIGNIES         30-04-22 * Los  : 09.40             S:0313 * 
* Diest                    * 232 Jaarse                 * Basis: 120000            P:   1 * 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.10  0.15  0.25  0.50  1.00  2.50  5.00 10.00 15.00 20.00            0.10  0.15  0.25  0.50  1.00             BON   POT           

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- -----           

   29     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 MIEZEN        0     0     0     0     0 SERIE         0     0 DIVERSEN  

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 POELEN        0     0     0     0 JACPOT    

    0     0     0     0     0     0 SPECIALE                              0     0     0 ACHTEROP  

    0     0     0     0     0 OS2                                         0     0     0 ATO       

    0     0     0     0     0 AS2                                         0     0     0 SCH       

* (C)2022w Data Technology Deerlijk  *  25 Deelnemers  * Inzet :2.90        * KLACHTEN TOT :via lokale uitmaken tem woe 20 uur

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC   OS2   AS2  SERI   JACP   ACHT    ATO    SCH    BON   POT     TOT  PL

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   1 35 23  122470 BE2116099-21 11.15360 1281.0669      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           1

  2 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   1 35 28       2 BE2138090-21 11.15380 1280.6204      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           2

  2 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   1 35 31       3 BE2116075-21 11.15380 1280.6204      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           2

  4 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   1 35 14       4 BE2138096-21 11.15400 1280.1742      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           4

  5 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   1 35 13       5 BE2138095-21 11.15450 1279.0601      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           5

  6 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   1 35  1       6 BE2116084-21 11.17350 1255.0299      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           6

  7 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   1 35 29       7 BE2116091-21 11.17360 1254.8156      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           7

  8 SYMENS FRANCOIS      MOLENSTE   1 14  1  122617 BE2118132-21 11.17440 1254.6078      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           8

  9 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   1 35 18       8 BE2116093-21 11.17380 1254.3872      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           9

 10 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   1 35 26       9 BE2115965-21 11.17400 1253.9590      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          10

 11 CRETS ROM.EN EM.     KAGGEVIN   1  9  1  120571 BE2117556-21 11.17110 1240.6551      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          11

 12 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST      1 11  8  121819 BE2116971-21 11.18137 1240.1615      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          12

 13 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      1 29  8  122348 BE2064836-21 11.18410 1239.8041   0.30      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -    0.30  13

 14 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      1 29 18       2 BE5104794-21 11.18420 1239.5947   0.30      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -    0.30  14

 15 SYMENS FRANCOIS      MOLENSTE   1 14  5       2 BE2118755-21 11.19150 1235.4358      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          15

 16 VOS RIGOT            DIEST      1 11  4  121633 BE2117041-21 11.18320 1234.4350      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          16

 17 SYMENS FRANCOIS      MOLENSTE   1 14  2       3 BE2118134-21 11.19220 1233.9852      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          17

 18 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   1 35 33      10 BE2116062-21 11.19190 1233.1264      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          18

 19 SYMENS FRANCOIS      MOLENSTE   1 14  4       4 BE2118750-21 11.19400 1230.2709      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          19

 20 DE L'ARBRE RITA      MELDERT    1 12  2  128316 BE5007694-21 11.24203 1229.8069      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          20

 21 DE L'ARBRE RITA      MELDERT    1 12  4       2 BE5007651-21 11.24213 1229.6105      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          21

 22 SYMENS FRANCOIS      MOLENSTE   1 14 10       5 BE2118113-21 11.19440 1229.4485      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          22

 23 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      1 29 17       3 BE2115808-21 11.19310 1229.4222   0.30      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -    0.30  23

 24 DE L'ARBRE RITA      MELDERT    1 12  7       3 BE5007676-21 11.24223 1229.4141      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          24

 25 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   1 35 25      11 BE2116079-21 11.19410 1228.5905      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          25

 26 VOS RIGOT            DIEST      1 11  6       2 BE2117003-21 11.19020 1228.2026      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          26

 27 SYMENS FRANCOIS      MOLENSTE   1 14  7       6 BE2118127-21 11.19560 1226.9880      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          27

 28 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTE   1  5  1  124121 BE2118396-21 11.21290 1223.0678      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          28

 29 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTE   1  5  4       2 BE2118400-21 11.21300 1222.8670      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          29

 30 VANZEIR WALTER       DEURNE     2  3  1  128952 BE2122683-21 11.26030 1215.9547      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          30

 31 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTE   1  5  5       3 BE2118391-21 11.22180 1213.3040      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          31

 32 DE L'ARBRE RITA      MELDERT    1 12  9       4 BE5007667-21 11.25503 1212.3774      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          32

 33 LEYSEN GEORGES       TESSENDE   2  7  4  126509 BE5041693-21 11.24270 1211.1920      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          33



* Samenspel Diest Scffen   * MOMIGNIES         30-04-22 * Los  : 09.40             S:0313 * 
* Diest                    * 232 Jaarse                 * Basis: 120000            P:   2 * 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC   OS2   AS2  SERI   JACP   ACHT    ATO    SCH    BON   POT     TOT  PL

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 34 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      1 29  1       4 BE5104796-21 11.21020 1210.9667   0.30      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -    0.30  34

 35 SYMENS FRANCOIS      MOLENSTE   1 14 11       7 002118774-21 11.21470 1204.6864      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          35

 36 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   1 35 22      12 BE2116057-21 11.21400 1204.6230      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          36

 37 SYMENS FRANCOIS      MOLENSTE   1 14 12       8 BE2118107-21 11.21510 1203.8979      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          37

 38 LEYSEN GEORGES       TESSENDE   2  7  6       2 BE5041694-21 11.25050 1203.8921      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          38

 39 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   1 35  6      13 BE2138100-21 11.21440 1203.8336      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          39

 40 LEYSEN GEORGES       TESSENDE   2  7  7       3 BE5041698-21 11.25070 1203.5104      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          40

 41 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      1 29 26       5 002115790-21 11.21460 1202.2404   0.30      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -    0.30  41

 42 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTE   1  5  2       4 BE2118381-21 11.23210 1200.9773      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          42

 43 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      1 29  7       6 BE2115784-21 11.22030 1198.9025   0.30      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -    0.30  43

 44 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      1 29 16       7 BE2115713-21 11.22040 1198.7067   0.30      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -    0.30  44

 45 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      1 29 11       8 BE2115795-21 11.22130 1196.9477   0.30      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -    0.30  45

 46 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      1 29 12       9 002115834-21 11.22140 1196.7525   0.30      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -    0.30  46

 47 SYMENS FRANCOIS      MOLENSTE   1 14  9       9 002118771-21 11.22500 1192.3857      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          47

 48 SYMENS FRANCOIS      MOLENSTE   1 14  6      10 BE2118120-21 11.22520 1191.9994      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          48

 49 WILLEMS MARCEL       MOLENSTE   1  8  3  123442 BE2118513-21 11.23430 1190.1848      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          49

 49 WILLEMS MARCEL       MOLENSTE   1  8  7       2 BE2118499-21 11.23430 1190.1848      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          49

 51 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST      1 11 10       2 BE2116964-21 11.22247 1189.5031      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          51

 52 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST      1 11  1       3 BE2116981-21 11.22327 1187.9565      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          52

 53 SIMONS ALEX          DIEST      1 10  2  121528 BE2132865-21 11.22460 1182.5624      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          53

 54 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST      1 11  4       4 002116991-21 11.23117 1180.4739      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          54

 55 VOS RIGOT            DIEST      1 11 11       3 BE2117037-21 11.23060 1179.7575      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          55

 56 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   1 35 35      14 BE2116088-21 11.23510 1179.2971      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          56

 57 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST      1 11  3       5 BE2116966-21 11.23197 1178.9506      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          57

 58 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   1 35  4      15 BE2134597-21 11.23580 1177.9737      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          58

 59 VOS RIGOT            DIEST      1 11  1       4 BE2117038-21 11.23180 1177.4734      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          59

 60 CRETS ROM.EN EM.     KAGGEVIN   1  9  2       2 BE2117555-21 11.22250 1177.2596      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          60

 61 CRETS ROM.EN EM.     KAGGEVIN   1  9  9       3 BE2132852-21 11.22280 1176.6851      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          61

 62 DE L'ARBRE RITA      MELDERT    1 12  3       5 BE5007675-21 11.29043 1176.4375      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          62

 63 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   1 35 27      16 BE2138092-21 11.24270 1172.5227      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          63

 64 ROBEYNS RUDY         DIEST      1  8  6  121082 BE2117641-21 11.23200 1171.7613      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          64

 65 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      1 29  9      10 BE2115816-21 11.24260 1171.5417   0.20*     -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -    0.20  65

 66 VOS RIGOT            DIEST      1 11  8       5 BE2117013-21 11.24010 1169.3607      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          66

 67 DEWINTER WIM         MELDERT    2  5  3  128051 BE5047454-21 11.29320 1169.0140      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          67

 68 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   1 35 30      17 BE2116092-21 11.24510 1168.0496      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          68

 69 SYMENS FRANCOIS      MOLENSTE   1 14  3      11 BE2118762-21 11.25110 1165.7455      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          69

 70 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      1 29 14      11 BE5104793-21 11.25020 1164.8493      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          70

 71 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      1 29 15      12 BE2115801-21 11.25050 1164.2950      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          71

 72 LIEFSOENS FREDDY     MOLENSTE   1  5  3  123142 BE2118048-21 11.25470 1164.0964      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          72

 73 LEYSEN GEORGES       TESSENDE   2  7  1       4 BE5116662-21 11.28580 1160.9881      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          73

 74 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   1 35 15      18 BE2134596-21 11.25340 1160.1200      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          74

 75 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   1 35 20      19 BE2138094-21 11.25350 1159.9369      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          75



* Samenspel Diest Scffen   * MOMIGNIES         30-04-22 * Los  : 09.40             S:0313 * 
* Diest                    * 232 Jaarse                 * Basis: 120000            P:   3 * 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC   OS2   AS2  SERI   JACP   ACHT    ATO    SCH    BON   POT     TOT  PL

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 76 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   1 35  5      20 BE2138085-21 11.25400 1159.0221      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          76

 77 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST      1 11  9       6 BE5021067-21 11.25097 1158.3974      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          77

 78 SIMONS ALEX          DIEST      1 10  3       2 BE2118079-21 11.24570 1157.9609      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          78

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


